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Ryan James Gander

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Ryan James Gander
Postcode W1D 1LP

Date of birth May 1976

Total current 4

directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number

GANDER TOP CO LTD 12558818
OTOMOTO LIMITED 11814765
DIDACTEASE LIMITED 06617312
MITIM LIMITED 06288506

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number
OPEN SCHOOL EAST 08396177
THE SLG TRUSTEE LIMITED 04720002
LIVERPOOL BIENNIAL OF 03659361
CONTEMPORARY ART LIMITED

GRIZEDALE ARTS 03776969

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Company Status

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
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910799635

910799635

Third Floor 104-108 Oxford Street

London

United Kingdom

British

App. Date
16/04/2020
08/02/2019
11/06/2008
21/06/2007

App. Date
25/09/2015
16/11/2010
02/09/2010

29/07/2005

Res. Date

Res. Date

04/06/2019
14/03/2019
07/10/2011

25/10/2007

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director

Position
Director
Director
Director

Director



